L

Run On 09/15/2023 09:23 AM
Run By Megan Marsh

Categories Fitness Classes, Swim Instruction Course, Pickleball, Youth Football, Soccer, Basketball, Futsal, Two Rivers All Stars Dance

Program, Volleyball

Monthly Numbers

—_

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

© N o o ~ WD

Activity

Ann Philbert Classes
Fall Soccer

Fall Soccer

Flag Football

Flag Football

Futsal

Ron Strong Classes

Ron Strong Classes

Simply Seniors
Simply Seniors
Swim Session 1
Swim Session 1
Swim Session 1
Swim Session 1

Two Rivers All Stars Dance
Program

Two Rivers All Stars Dance
Program

Two Rivers All Stars Dance
Program

Two Rivers All Stars Dance
Program

Two Rivers All Stars Dance
Program

Two Rivers All Stars Dance
Program

Volleyball

Winter Pickleball Membership
Winter Pickleball Membership
Youth Basketball

Youth Basketball

Totals for Monthly Numbers

Session

Cardio/Strength Shape-Up
2-4 Grades

K4-First Grade

NFL Youth Flag Football
Pee-Wee Flag Football
Co-Ed Futsal

Session 2: Speed and Vertical Middle School
Session 2: Speed, Strength and Stability

Elementary School

Simply Senior Punch Card 2023
Simply Senior Punch Card 2024

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3

Level 4

Elementary School (K-4) Session 1

Elementary School (K-4) Session 2

High School (9-12) Session 1

High School (9-12) Session 2

Middle School (5-8) Session 1

Middle School (5-8) Session 2

Co-Ed Volleyball
Session 1
Session 2
Grades 1-2
Grades 3-4

Max Participants Participants Waiting List

20

-_—
o o0 o O O o o

—_

g O 0 0 0 O O

15

214

214

0
14
16
75
34

0

o

© W N 0 oo o N

N A O O O

191

191

O O O o o o o o

o O

31

o o o »

o O o o o

35

35



