



Run On 09/15/2023 09:23 AM

Run By Megan Marsh

Categories Fitness Classes, Swim Instruction Course, Pickleball, Youth Football, Soccer, Basketball, Futsal, Two Rivers All Stars Dance Program, Volleyball

## Monthly Numbers

Activity	Session	Max Participants	Participants	Waiting List
1. Ann Philbert Classes	Cardio/Strength Shape-Up	20	0	0
2. Fall Soccer	2-4 Grades	0	14	0
3. Fall Soccer	K4-First Grade	0	16	0
4. Flag Football	NFL Youth Flag Football	0	75	0
5. Flag Football	Pee-Wee Flag Football	0	34	0
6. Futsal	Co-Ed Futsal	6	0	0
7. Ron Strong Classes	Session 2: Speed and Vertical Middle School	15	0	0
8. Ron Strong Classes	Session 2: Speed, Strength and Stability Elementary School	15	0	0
9. Simply Seniors	Simply Senior Punch Card 2023	0	7	0
10. Simply Seniors	Simply Senior Punch Card 2024	0	0	0
11. Swim Session 1	Level 1	8	8	31
12. Swim Session 1	Level 2	8	8	4
13. Swim Session 1	Level 3	8	7	0
14. Swim Session 1	Level 4	8	3	0
15. Two Rivers All Stars Dance Program	Elementary School (K-4) Session 1	15	9	0
16. Two Rivers All Stars Dance Program	Elementary School (K-4) Session 2	15	3	0
17. Two Rivers All Stars Dance Program	High School (9-12) Session 1	0	0	0
18. Two Rivers All Stars Dance Program	High School (9-12) Session 2	0	0	0
19. Two Rivers All Stars Dance Program	Middle School (5-8) Session 1	0	1	0
20. Two Rivers All Stars Dance Program	Middle School (5-8) Session 2	0	0	0
21. Volleyball	Co-Ed Volleyball	16	0	0
22. Winter Pickleball Membership	Session 1	0	0	0
23. Winter Pickleball Membership	Session 2	0	0	0
24. Youth Basketball	Grades 1-2	40	4	0
25. Youth Basketball	Grades 3-4	40	2	0
		214	191	35
<b>Totals for Monthly Numbers</b>				
		214	191	35